Week

Scrimmage 1
Scrimmage 2
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11

Date

August 14th
August 20th
August 28th
September 4th
September 11th
September 17th
September 25th
October 2nd
October 9th
October 16th
October 23rd
October 30th
November 6th

Opponent

Amarillo High
Midland High
Andrews

Lubbock Coronado
Frenship

Lubbock Monterey
El Paso Hanks
Open

Plainview

Wichita Falls Rider
Wichita Falls
Abilene Wylie
Canyon Randall

Site

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Time

6:30
6:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:05
6:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00



